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HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

85e CAMPIONAT DE SABADELL

Fecha de celebracién 08/03/15

Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Codigo UCI Publicidad

174 GOMEZ DIOS , Eduard ELITE ESP19751017 BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
201 BETALU CONSTANTINO , Josep ELITE ESP19771021 AVENGER MONTON

203 MASFERRER SELVA , Arnau ELITE ESP19880504 AVENGER MONTON

205 GARCIA CANO , CARLOS SUB23 ESP19931007 AVENGER MONTON

208 BELTRAN ESCOFET , Oriol SUB23 ESP19960821 AVENGER MONTON

210 HINOJOSA ALVAREZ , Jonatan ELITE ESP19910507 AVENGER MONTON

214 VIZCAINO MUNOZ , GUILLEM SUB23 ESP19960628 BICIS ESTEVE

216 ROURA GINESTA , Lluc SUB23 ESP19961229 BICIS ESTEVE

217 PAYET MIRO , DAVID SUB23 ESP19961129 BICIS ESTEVE

218 SAMANIEGO ALQUEZAR , JAVIER SUB23 ESP19960418 BICIS ESTEVE

219 DONIGA MASNOU , Ot SUB23 ESP19961113 BICIS ESTEVE

220 COLLDECARRERA SUNYER , TOMAS SUB23 ESP19960807 BICIS ESTEVE

222 GUERRERO MARICHALAR , Adria SUB23 ESP19951105 BICIS ESTEVE

223 GOMEZ CAZORLA , DAVID SUB23 ESP19950406 BICIS ESTEVE

224 VARGAS CHUMILLA , Jacint SUB23 ESP19951223 BICIS ESTEVE

228 MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL ELITE ESP19900105 BICIS ESTEVE

229 ITURRALDE MARTIN , Marc ELITE ESP19910818 BICIS ESTEVE

230 COLOME ROCA , Oriol ELITE ESP19800801 BICIS ESTEVE

231 ESCOLANO NAVES , ORIOL ELITE ESP19870607 BICIS ESTEVE

232 BATLE CAIMARI , JOAN ELITE ESP19871212 BICIS ESTEVE

237 CAYUELA FAURA , MARC SUB23 ESP19931120 COMPAK

240 YUSTE REDONDO , ALEJANDRO SUB23 ESP19950323 COMPAK

241 LOPEZ VALLE , ISMAEL SUB23 ESP19930414 COMPAK

242 AGUERO RUIZ , JUANJO SUB23 ESP19940113 COMPAK

244 MARTINEZ ANILLO , Ruben SUB23 ESP19960814 COMPAK

245 ASTALS FERNANDEZ , CRISTIAN ELITE ESP19920913 COMPAK

251 MARTINEZ ROS , Antoni SUB23 ESP19950914 COMPAK

254 ALVAREZ NESPLE , David ELITE ESP19910710 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
255 CASTANO VICENTE , CESAR SUB23 ESP19950614 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
256 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ , JOSEP SUB23 ESP19950712 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
257 GARCIA GUILLEN , ADRIAN SUB23 ESP19960729 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
258 MASFERRER PESARRODONA , Jordi ELITE ESP19780529 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
259 VIDAL FARRERONS , Andreu ELITE ESP19700909 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
260 AYMERICH MOLIST , Josep M? ELITE ESP19741007 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
261 GONZALEZ MARTIN , Juan De Dios ELITE ESP19740925 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
262 GONZALEZ MARTIN , José Antonio ELITE ESP19761115 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
263 GONZALEZ ALDON , Luis ELITE ESP19760412 INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
264 SANCHEZ BOSQUED , Luis SUB23 ESP19931005 AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
265 CALMAESTRA LUQUE , DAVID SUB23 ESP19950203 LIZARTE

268 GUIRAO PIQUE , GUILLEM SUB23 ESP19960918 XAVI TONDO CLUB DE CICLIS
269 MARCO BADIA , ADRIA SUB23 ESP19950414 AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
270 MARS VILA , ALEIX SUB23 ESP19961122 BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
273 PANISELLO BARBERA , OSCAR ELITE ESP19920905 CONTROLPACK

275 ULLOA ALBA , ALEX SUB23 ESP19940810 CONTROLPACK

276 MARZA BEDOS , PAU ELITE ESP19900519 CONTROLPACK

282 COLOMER MOLIST , GERARD ELITE ESP19911112 TONA BIKES

283 GALCERAN QUILES , MIQUEL ELITE ESP19910204 AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
286 MATHEU PARDO , DAVID ELITE ESP19840315 PROBIKE CLUB

287 MUNOZ SOGAS , Marc SUB23 ESP19940324 LIZARTE

289 REYES GLORIA , Daniel ELITE ESP19830421 LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
290 BOSCH CALVO , MARTI ELITE ESP19870925 LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
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RODRIGUEZ AZNAR , JUAN ANGEL
CARRERAS RIBOT , XAVIER
YESTE LOZANO , JOSE

ZUNIGA MONREAL , ARITZ

ARNAU RIBA , JOSEP MARIA
GIOL RUEDA , Albert
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ,
BERNABE ALIAS , SERGIO
MARQUEZ ROMAN , MARTI
BONILLA SEGURA , SERGIO

SOLE VALL , ARNAU

VALLVE GONZALEZ , XAVIER
LOPEZ ARJONA , Alejandro
Gomez Genies , Albert
CARROGGIO CABESTANY , ALBERTO
MONTANER HERNANDEZ , JAVIER
MARQUES LOSA , JOSE FRANCIS
CUCURULL PASTOR , ARNAU
ASCENSION IBANEZ , ANASTASIO
BATLLE MERCADE , Marc

MEDINA SANCHEZ , Juan Carlos
CASTELLS BADIA , JOAN

BLASCO MILAN , FCO. JOSE
ESPIN TORRES , DANIEL

LOPEZ GARRIDO , DIEGO

ZUGASTI ARRESE , Ibon
GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio
GARCIA ALBARRAN , ADRIA
MESTRES GIL , Miquel
TENAS DURAN , MARC
COMULADA PERXACHS ,
GOMEZ DIOS , Albert
SANCHEZ GARCIA , FcoJavier
Alarcén Vilardell , David
LOPEZ MARTOS , IVAN

JUANES TAHOCES , JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ MORA , Angel

DANIEL

RAMON

SAUREU ANGUITA , DAVID
ABAD PASTOR , Hector

BETI BAYARRI , ROBERTO
CANELLAS GARRIGASAIT , Bernat
ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP

PUA MARTINEZ , David

ROMAN NUNEZ , Carlos

DATSIRA VILA , Albert

ESCOLA PINOL , Miquel

GARCIA CABRERA , Jordi

SIMON MASSO , Ivan

GARCIA MOYA , Javier

MARTINEZ MORALES , Pascual
ALBA ROBLEDO , Jordi

BELTRAN HERGUEDAS |,
CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME

JOAN CARLES

LUCIANO VALDERAS , Juan
MARTINEZ MANRIQUE , JON
SASTRE RIOSALIDO , JORDI
Alexandre , Lombardo
Alexis , Carlier
Christopher , Jennings
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ESP19830616
ESP19900821
ESP19821213
ESP19821003
ESP19950122
ESP19860824
ESP19911219
ESP19840306
ESP19960209
ESP19901115
ESP19920319
ESP19891001
ESP19910807
ESP19860803
ESP19900314
ESP19960328
ESP19880213
ESP19870305
ESP19881008
ESP19810701
ESP19710206
ESP19920917
ESP19870822
ESP19750528
ESP19870610
ESP19721217
ESP19781207
ESP19921016
ESP19800710
ESP19851024
ESP19841114
ESP19770920
ESP19811016
ESP19800420
ESP19800318
ESP19770314
ESP19760602
ESP19771019
ESP19821018
ESP19840914
ESP19841127
ESP19800503
ESP19770228
ESP19831011
ESP19760917
ESP19791208
ESP19760105
ESP19830409
ESP19840503
ESP19770522
ESP19790804
ESP19770208
ESP19821205
ESP19840106
ESP19761029
ESP19760426
FRA19920918
FRA19940829
RSA19910205
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TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
GRANOLLERS. CLUB CICLISTA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
LIZARTE

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
SPECIALIZED

A PLATO CLUB CICLISTA
LIZARTE

MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO
CORRERTRAIL

ORBEA-GAES

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
ENERGY-PERE &PERE
CORRERTRAIL

TRI&DU CERDANYOLA TEAM CL
ALBI VELO SPORT
BICICLETES SEGU

LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
ENERGY-PERE &PERE

BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
CONTROLPACK

PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
PASQBIKES—CAFE DE FINCA
BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
PASQBIKES—CAFE DE FINCA
VIC. UNIO CICLISTA
BICIPARK REUS CLUB ESPORT
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
PASQBIKES—CAFE DE FINCA
NOLIMITS VALLES CLUB CICL
MUNT BIKES

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
MON BIKE & RUN

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
Martigues Sport Cyclisme
Martigues Sport Cyclisme
Martigues Sport Cyclisme
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Total corredores inscritos

Florian , Esquer

Johan , Verini

Patrick , Szewe
Radoslav , Konstantinov
Samy , Aurignac

Thomas , Miquel

Moa Sanchez , Juli
GREGORI MARTINEZ , PEDRO
MORA VEDRI , SEBASTIAN
Amores Palacios , Julio Alberto
Montoya Lépez , Rubén
Cabanel , Thomas
CABANEL , Vicent

BADIA PAIRO , Joaquim
PRUNERA MACIAS , Jofre

CARDENAS VILLAVICENCIO , JORDAN A

CHAFER ANDRADE , OTTO FAUSTO
GALINDO CIFRE , JORDI

GARCIA ESTELLES , LLORENC
GARCIA ROCAFULL , DIEGO
PEREZ SERRANO , KEVIN

SANTOS DORADO , DANIEL

SANZ DESCO , RAUL
VAQUERIZO PEREZ |,
MELENDEZ NUNEZ , AITOR
Clermont Feliu , Jordi
HERNANDEZ HUMANES , MANUEL
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ , IVAN
MIRAMBELL PASTOR , JORGE
SANCHEZ CABALLERO , OSCAR
BLANQUE PARCERISA , ABEL
Bartolomé Rodriguez , David
Arvidsson , Staffan
Johansson , Jesper

Zander , Karl-axel

Moreno Sala , Adria

MONTOLL ROIG , CARLOS

ANE , Hugues

DE ALMEIDA , Guillaume
KWIATKOWSKI , Grzegorz Jan
LE COURT DE BILLOT , Olivier
TARTIE , Pierre

AYMON

152

FRA19951115
FRA19950114
FRA19930402
BUL19831031
FRA19921221
FRA19910221
AND19870404
ESP19870819
ESP19880219
ESP19930312
ESP19951223
FRA19961108
FRA19961109
ESP19660101
ESP19861111
ESP19960714
ESP19950321
ESP19860611
ESP19921112
ESP19950311
ESP19951206
ESP19961222
ESP19921129
ESP19841130
ESP19890411
ESP19921215
ESP19840706
ESP19850908
ESP19940606
ESP19880709
ESP19760124
ESP19830407
SWE19900109
SWE19890220
SWE19920208
ESP19910819
ESP19771128
FRA19711215
FRA19880702
POL19791209
MRI19930604
FRA19950120
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Cyclisme
Cyclisme
Cyclisme
Cyclisme
Cyclisme
Cyclisme

MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
ALUMINIOS CORTIZO
ATIKA-SAFIRFRUITS
MUTUA LEVANTE - VALENCIA
MUTUA LEVANTE - VALENCIA
CA Castelsarrasin
CA Castelsarrasin

CONTROLPACK

MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO.MAEN

CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK
CONTROLPACK

RADIKAL PLATJA D ARO

MON BIKE & RUN
MUTUA LEVANTE -
MUTUA LEVANTE -
MUTUA LEVANTE -
CORRERTRAIL
Upsala

VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

Upsala Cykelklubb
Upsala Cykelklubb
Upsala Cykelklubb
Velosure Starley Primal

VINAROS

.S. MOUNTAUBAN
MOUNTAUBAN
MOUNTAUBAN
MOUNTAUBAN
MOUNTAUBAN

cagag
nnonn

CYCLISME
CYCLISME
CYCLISME
CYCLISME
CYCLISME
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